	 www.SeeClearfield.com 1-800-422-2537
V03.25
YOURx®
Flex Box ________________________________________________________________________
Application
Carriers are faced with many challenges when cabling MDUs in both existing (brownfield) and
new construction (greenfield).  One such challenge is how to manage incoming duct, while
supporting varying number of subscribers in different configurations with slack management

Flex Box ________________________________________________________________________
SmartRoute Plate - Fits Inside Flex Box
How to Order:
1. Order Empty Box
2. Order Configured SmartRoute Plate
SmartRoute Plate
FlexPort Fitting for Blank Plate, 10
mm Qty: 1 (Requires Drilled ½ Hole)
P/N 018835
S   R   P   -   ____   ____   ____   ____   -   ____   ____   ____   ____
1 2
1
A = SC/UPC
C = SC/APC
F = LC/UPC
H = LC/APC
Select Front Connector Type
3 4 5
7 Select Rear Upjacketing
1 = 25 feet (7.62 mm)
2 = 50 feet (15.24 mm)
3 = 75 feet (22.86 mm)
4 = 100 feet (30.48 mm)
5 = 125 feet (38.10 mm)
6 = 150 feet (45.72 mm)
7 = 175 feet (53.34 mm)
8 = 200 feet (60.94 mm)
3 Select Cable Construction
Y = IFC Plenum
W = FieldShield 6 Select Rear Breakout
B = 1 meter
C = ½ meter
Z = None
4 Select Number of Fibers
1 = 12 Fibers
3 = 6 Fibers
6 7 8
2 Select Cable Type
1 = SM stranded non-ribbon, plenum rated
3 = MM stranded non-ribbon, plenum rated
5 Select Rear Connector Type
A = SC/UPC
C = SC/APC
F = LC/UPC
H = LC/APC
N = MPO Male Pushable
P = MPO Female Pushable
Z = None
8 Select Length
A = 900 µm
B = 2mm
Z = None
Accessories
Configured Part Numbers with Pigtail Assembly
FlexPort Fitting for Combo Plate,
PON Plate PLATE and Universal
Combo Plate. 10mm QTY: 1
PN 016280
Part Number Description
016280-06 FlexPort Fitting for Combo and Duct Plate, 10 mm, Quantity - 6
016280-12 FlexPort Fitting for Combo and Duct Plate, 10 mm, Quantity - 12
018835 FlexPort Fitting for Blank Plate (Requires Drilled 1/2 Hole), 10 mm, Quantity - 1
018432 Plug, FlexPort, 10 mm (Hard to remove, install with caution)
	 www.SeeClearfield.com 1-800-422-2537
V03.25
YOURx®
Flex Box ________________________________________________________________________
Configured Part Numbers with Pigtail Assembly
W   Q   B   -   ____   ____   ____   -   ____   ____   ____   -   ____   Z   Z     X X X X F   or   X X X X M
1 2
1
2